DVD or VIDEO
AVAILABLE on
CART-1500-D-TS
DVD or VIDEO
AVAILABLE
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PLATFORM
SIZE (W x L)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
SERVICE
RANGE
FOOT PUMP
SPEED
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
CART-200 DOUBLE SCISSOR 17½" x 27½" 220 13" to 50" SINGLE 140
CART-400� SINGLE SCISSOR 17½" x 27½" 400 8¾" to 29" SINGLE 108
CART-750-TS� SINGLE SCISSOR 19¾" x 32½" 750 15½" to 35½" TWO 255
CART-800-D-TS� DOUBLE SCISSOR 20" x 35½" 800 15½" to 50¾" TWO 330
CART-1000-TS� SINGLE SCISSOR 19¾" x 32" 1,000 15½" to 35½" TWO 260
CART-1000-LD SINGLE SCISSOR 31½" x 63" 1,000 15" to 36" TWO 340
CART-1500-D-TS� DOUBLE SCISSOR 24" x 47½" 1,500 19" to 68" TWO 552
CART-1750� SINGLE SCISSOR 20" x 39½" 1,750 16" to 39" SINGLE 288
CART-DS-1000-M**� DOUBLE SCISSOR 20" x 33" 1,000 14" to 40" TWO 355
CART-2000-WD** SINGLE SCISSOR 32" x 40" 2,000 15" to 39" TWO 285
CART-2000**� SINGLE SCISSOR 20" x 40" 2,000 15" to 39" TWO 350
CART-4000** SINGLE SCISSOR 24" x 47" 4,000 15½" to 40" TWO 595
CART-200-PSS* STAINLESS STEEL 17½" x 27½" 220 13" to 50" SINGLE 128
CART-550-SS STAINLESS STEEL 19½" x 31½" 550 9¾" to 33½" TWO 160
CART-1000-PSS* STAINLESS STEEL 19" x 32" 1,000 15" to 35½" SINGLE 299
CART-1100-SS STAINLESS STEEL 23½" x 35½" 1,100 13" to 38½" TWO 240
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PLATFORM
SIZE (W x L)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
SERVICE
RANGE
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
CART-1000D-DC DOUBLE SCISSOR 20½" x 39¾" 1,000 19½" to 63¾" 484
CART-1000-DC SINGLE SCISSOR 20½" x 39¾" 1,000 17½" to 37½" 419
CART-1000-LD-DC SINGLE SCISSOR 24½" x 60" 1,000 17½" to 45" 473
CART-2000-DC SINGLE SCISSOR 20" x 40" 2,000 15" to 39" 360
CART-DS-1000 DOUBLE SCISSOR 20" x 33" 1,000 14" to 40" 370
CART-SCTAB-500-DC SINGLE SCISSOR 20" x 33" 500 13" to 35" 366
CART-SCTAB-750D-DC DOUBLE SCISSOR 20" x 40" 750 14" to 42" 387
CART-SCTAB-1000-DC SINGLE SCISSOR 20" x 40" 1,000 14" to 38" 402
CART-SCTAB-2000-DC SINGLE SCISSOR 42" x 42" 2,000 15" to 39" 514
MODEL NUMBER OPTIONS FOR CART-2000, CART-2000-WD AND CART-DS-1000-M ONLY NET WT. (POUNDS)
CART-FC** FOOT TREADLE AIR/HYDRAULIC OIL OPTION 24
CART-AC** 24V HAND HELD CONTROL, 115V AC POWER 48
CART-DC** HAND HELD CONTROL, 12V DC POWER OPTION WITH BATTERY 60
CART-BC** EXTERNAL BENCH TOP STYLE BATTERY CHARGER 8
CART-OB** ON BOARD STYLE BATTERY CHARGER 10
CART-BCI** BATTERY CHARGE INDICATOR GAUGE 1
CART-TD** TRACTION DRIVE OPTION, 24V DC (CART NOT INCLUDED) 156
*THE SCISSOR LEGS & PUMP ASSEMBLY ARE CHROME PLATED ON THE STAINLESS STEEL CARTS
ER
GO
NO
M
IC
 S
OL
UT
IO
NS
60
Portable ergonomic elevating carts minimize worker
bending and lifting. Material can be easily loaded onto
cart from table, lowered to safe transporting height, and
raised to unload at destination. Foot pump includes a
soft-lowering down valve. Move easily on four
polyurethane casters, two swivel with brakes, and two
rigid. All models feature an internal hydraulic velocity fuse
in each cylinder. Steel or stainless steel construction.
CART-400
CART-1000-LD
CART-550-SS CART-750-TS
CART-1000-TS
CART-1750
CART-800-D-TS
CART-2000
model CART-1000D-DC model CART-1000-DC model CART-2000-DC
Hydraulic Elevating Carts
These carts are ideal for quick lifting and
ergonomic material handling.
Battery-powered unit allows operators to
raise and lower platform with the push
of a button. Unit rolls on two rigid and
two swivel polyurethane casters. Includes
battery and on-board battery charger.
DC Powered
CART-1500-D-TS
model CART-1000-LD-DC
model CART-DS-1000
Hydraulic Elevating Carts
CART-2000-WDCART-1100-SS
CART-200